306-36 Sumter Landing 36 36.2 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— SR?;:E Turn sharp right onto Marsh Bend Trail 0.1
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Marsh Bend Trail 1.1
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Multimedia Path 2.9
0.0 < Slight Left Keep left onto Multimodal Path 3.0
0.0 « Slight Left Turn slight left 3.0
0.2 « Slight Left Keep left 3.2
0.0 1 Straight Exit the traffic circle 3.2
0.4 1 Straight Exit the traffic circle 3.6
0.4 — Right Turn right 4.0
0.4 — Right Turn right 4.4
0.0 — Right Slight right 4.4
0.5 1 Straight Continue onto Meggison Rd 4.9
0.1 « Left Turn left 5.0
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Brownwood Blvd 5.2
0.1 1 Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Powell Rd 5.4
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Co Rd 44A W 5.7
1.5 1 Straight Continue onto Lynum St 7.1
0.1 — Right Slight right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave 7.2
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Kilgore St 7.6
0.5 « Left Mill St turns left and becomes Ross St 8.1
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Hence St 8.2
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Clark St/W Clarke St 8.4
0.4 1 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 232 8.7
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Co Rd 209 9.2
5.0 — Right Turn right onto Co Rd 202 14.3
0.9 1 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 104 15.2
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Co Rd 101 16.5
1.3 1 Straight Continue onto Belvedere Blvd 17.8
0.4 — Right Turn right onto Churchill Downs 18.1
1.5 1 Straight Continue onto Churchhill Downs Way 19.6
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Lynnhaven Ln 19.9
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Co Rd 472 20.1
0.8 1 Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd 20.9



Leg Dir Type

0.4 1

0.8 1
0.5 —
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.4

- 7l 1

1.7
1.6
0.9
3.5

— —>—>—>T

0.9

0.8

—

1.6
0.1
1.4
0.1
0.0 «

Ll

Straight

Straight
Left
Left
Left
Right
Straight

Straight

Left

Straight
Straight
Straight

Straight

Straight

Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Notes

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena
Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Old Mill Run
Turn left

Turn left onto Lake Shore Dr

Turn left onto Old Camp Rd

Turn right onto Canal St

At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Stillwater Trail

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Stillwater
Trail

Turn left onto Odell Cir

At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd
At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Moyer Loop
At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse
Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse
Blvd

Slight right

Slight right onto Warm Springs Ave

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Marsh Bend Trl
Turn right

Turn left

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Total
21.3

22.1
22.5
22.6
22.7
23.0
23.1

23.5

25.2
26.8
27.7
31.2

32.1

32.9

34.5
34.6
36.0
36.1
36.2



