306-36 Sumter Landing 36 3					
Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total	
	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Marsh Bend Trail	0.1	
1.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Marsh Bend Trail	1.1	
1.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Multimedia Path	2.9	
0.0	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left onto Multimodal Path	3.0	
0.0	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Turn slight left	3.0	
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left	3.2	
0.0	1	Straight	Exit the traffic circle	3.2	
0.4	1	Straight	Exit the traffic circle	3.6	
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right	4.0	
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right	4.4	
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Slight right	4.4	
0.5	1	Straight	Continue onto Meggison Rd	4.9	
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left	5.0	
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Brownwood Blvd	5.2	
0.1	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Powell Rd	5.4	
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Co Rd 44A W	5.7	
1.5	1	Straight	Continue onto Lynum St	7.1	
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Slight right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave	7.2	
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Kilgore St	7.6	
0.5	$\leftarrow$	Left	Mill St turns left and becomes Ross St	8.1	
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Hence St	8.2	
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Clark St/W Clarke St	8.4	
0.4	1	Straight	Continue onto Co Rd 232	8.7	
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Co Rd 209	9.2	
5.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Co Rd 202	14.3	
0.9	1	Straight	Continue onto Co Rd 104	15.2	
1.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Co Rd 101	16.5	
1.3	1	Straight	Continue onto Belvedere Blvd	17.8	
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Churchill Downs	18.1	
1.5	1	Straight	Continue onto Churchhill Downs Way	19.6	
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Lynnhaven Ln	19.9	
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Co Rd 472	20.1	
0.8	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd	20.9	

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
0.4	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	21.3
0.8	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Old Mill Run	22.1
0.5	←	Left	Turn left	22.5
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Lake Shore Dr	22.6
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Old Camp Rd	22.7
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Canal St	23.0
0.1	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Stillwater Trail	23.1
0.4	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Stillwater Trail	23.5
1.7	←	Left	Turn left onto Odell Cir	25.2
1.6	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd	26.8
0.9	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Moyer Loop	27.7
3.5	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd	31.2
0.9	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd	32.1
0.8	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd	32.9
1.6	$\rightarrow$	Right	Slight right	34.5
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Slight right onto Warm Springs Ave	34.6
1.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Marsh Bend Trl	36.0
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right	36.1
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	36.2

Ride With GPS  $\cdot$  https://ridewithgps.com